Opening and Closing Ranks

Institute Name

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

Round No 1

Institute Type National Institute of Technology

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh

E-Counselllng Services

| Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, 5C and 5T Seats represent respective Category Ranks, Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD

Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Ca

oories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute | Academic Program Name Quota |seat Type iGender

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh
National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Clvil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of

Hs

HS

H5

HS

HS

Qs

as

05

Qs

Qs

as

os

Qs

H5

HS

H5

Hs

HS

s

OPEN

EWS

QBC-NCL

sC

ST

5T

CPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL (PWD)

SC

5T

COPEN

EWs

OBC-MNCL

5T

ST

OPEN

Gaender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-anly (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-anly (including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Opening ?ﬂoslng

Rank
97382

49343

116043

30862

2843

2803

31346

48193

7447

13365

19216

887

6449

2288

93941

25720

435590

3927

4764

17741

[Rank

97382

45343

116043

30962

4240

3657

44706

42193

7441

14029

13216

as7

6699

2288

122963

25720

42550

6372

7103

23566




Pragesn

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

Mational Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technaology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

lecnnology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of
Technology)

Computer 5cience and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of

Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

af Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

as

as

05

Qs

os

as

HS

Hs

HS

HS

Hs

as

Qs

0s

Qs

as

05

Qs

H5

HS

HS

HS

Hs

HS

Qs

05

05

0s

Qs

as

05

as

HS

CPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

ST

OPEN

OBC-NCL

5T

5T

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

5C

sT

OPEN

EWS

DBC-NCL

sC

5T

5T

CPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-MCL

5C

5T

COPEN

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

31028

3642

6188

13103

2667

1160

148852

89205

65349

5265

7761

29831

42255

5938

7187

9862

5862

2412

136432

32664

45152

36770

3887

7496

27418

37961

1624

4989

8539

14854

4896

2122

176501

31025

3779

7453

13105

3082

1160

161165

89205

65349

7567

8218

35385

42255

5938

7187

10734

6070

2412

126432

32664

45152

36770

7946

9462

31597

37961

1624

5211

9440

14254

4896

2122

176501



National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Gender-Neutral 111098 111098
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS QBC-NCI Gender-Neutral 98335 88335
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS sC Gender-Neutral 20083 20083
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS ST Gender-Neutral 3564 9515
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS5 ST Female-only (including 4373 8740
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as OPEN Gender-Neutral 32397 40376
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 COPEN Female-only (including 51736 51736
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as EWS Gender-Neutral 64009 £409
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 12637 12443
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bacheler of Technology) Qs OBC-NCL Female-only {including 18591 18591
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 sC Gender-Neutral 6125 6214
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as ST Female-only (including 4211 4211

Pradesh

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Poli

This site is desig

d by NIC and the contents are

r any further information, please contact jo

/ Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Di

rovided by JoSAA.

A

supernumerary)

|_) Counsellin ) _?Mﬂ' India

S -




