

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



♣ Home

Round No	1	
Institute Type	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closin Rank
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	97382	97382
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	49343	49343
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	116043	11604
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	30962	30962
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2843	4240
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2803	3657
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31946	44706
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	48193	48193
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7441	7441
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13365	14029
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19216	19216
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	887	887
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	sc	Gender-Neutral	6449	6699
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2288	2288
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	93941	12296
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	25720	25720
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	43590	43590
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3921	6372
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4764	7103
National Institute of Technology Arunachal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17741	23566

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31025	31025
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3642	3779
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6188	7453
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13105	13105
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2667	3082
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1160	1160
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	148852	16116
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	89205	89205
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	65349	65349
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	5265	7567
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7761	8218
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29831	35385
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42255	42255
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5938	5938
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7187	7187
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9862	1073
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	5862	6070
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2412	2412
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	136432	13643
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	32664	32664
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	45152	45152
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	36770	36770
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3887	7946
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7496	9462
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27418	31597
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37961	3796
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN (PWD)	Gender-Neutral	1624	1624
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4989	5211
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8539	9440
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14854	1485
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	4896	4896
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	05	ST	Gender-Neutral	2123	2123
	Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technol	Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Commun	Supernumerary	Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Society Spermumerary) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Society Spermumerary) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Society Spermumerary) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Society Spermumerary) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Society Spermumerary) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Society Spermumerary) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Society Science Society Spermumerary) In Society Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) In Society Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bac

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	111098	111098
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	98335	98335
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	20083	20083
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3564	9515
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4373	8740
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32397	40376
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	51736	51736
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6409	6409
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12637	13443
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18591	18591
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	6125	6214
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4211	4211

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.







